
tr|F6PGX7|ORNAN [366:0]

tr|A0A3Q2L6J0|HORSE [500:0]

sp|P0DPB4|MOUSE [484:0]

tr|A0A337S7D2|FELCA [489:0]

tr|A0A2I3SJU8|PANTR [487:0]

tr|A0A5G2R9S5|PIG [485:0]

tr|A0A3Q1LHP2|BOVIN [481:0]

sp|B3KU38|HUMAN [563:0]

tr|A0A8I6AUB8|RAT [485:S1]

sp|A0A088MLT8|MOUSE [559:S1]

tr|A0A5F7ZGP9|MACMU [565:S1]

sp|P0DPB3|HUMAN [487:0]

tr_iso|A0A1D5RDX8|MACMU [158:S1]

tr_iso|M3WPF4|FELCA [216:0]

tr_iso|A0A5F8AGE9|MACMU [260:S1]

tr_iso|C9JWG6|HUMAN [260:0]

tr_iso|A0A2I3SPL7|PANTR [260:0]

tr_iso|A0A287AS58|PIG [260:0]

tr_iso|A0A2I2UA18|FELCA [260:0]

tr_iso|Q2KJB8|BOVIN [260:0]

tr_iso|A0A3Q2KJ92|HORSE [260:0]

tr_iso|B5DFD3|RAT [261:S1]

tr_iso|S4R1J0|MOUSE [261:0]

tr_iso|A0A1D5Q8N2|MACMU [279:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5G2R4D7|PIG [255:0]

tr_iso|F6RAA6|HORSE [244:0]

tr_iso|H2R7Y7|PANTR [244:0]

tr_iso|A0A5F7ZV27|MACMU [244:S1]

sp_iso|P0DPB3−4|HUMAN [244:0]

tr_iso|A0A2I3SNL0|PANTR [239:0]

tr_iso|F1SJL8|PIG [244:0]

tr_iso|A0A8I6G6X9|RAT [256:S1]

sp_iso|P0DPB4−4|MOUSE [256:0]

tr_iso|F6YET7|HORSE [255:0]

sp_iso|P0DPB3−3|HUMAN [255:0]

tr_iso|A0A2I3SGS0|PANTR [255:0]

tr_iso|A0A337SNB0|FELCA [255:0]

tr_iso|A0A3Q1MM19|BOVIN [244:0]

tr_iso|M3XCL0|FELCA [244:0]

tr_iso|A0A8I6GHN3|RAT [244:S1]

sp_iso|P0DPB4−3|MOUSE [244:0]

tr_iso|A0A3Q2GZV3|HORSE [499:0]

tr_iso|A0A3Q2HRB1|HORSE [453:0]

tr_iso|A0A1D5QDS8|MACMU [491:S1]

tr_iso|A0A3Q2I774|HORSE [491:0]

tr_iso|I2CUM9|MACMU [489:S1]

tr_iso|A0A2I3TPP4|PANTR [484:0]

sp_iso|P0DPB3−2|HUMAN [474:0]

sp_iso|B3KU38−2|HUMAN [536:0]

tr_iso|C9J366|HUMAN [451:0]

sp_iso|P0DPB4−2|MOUSE [456:0]

tr_iso|A0A3Q1NMB1|BOVIN [459:0]

tr_iso|A0A8I5KTZ3|HUMAN [460:0]

tr_iso|F6UYG9|MACMU [462:S1]

tr_iso|A0A5F7ZM73|MACMU [471:S1]

sp_iso|A0A088MLT8−2|MOUSE [331:S1]

tr_iso|F1M6Q1|RAT [560:S1]

PTHR13103:SF2 : 57 taxa 10 organisms (230327)
 S1: n_tax: 3 rank_score: 69.13 canon_cost: 0.1562 prop_cost: 0.0130


